Alfred - Lebelt - Ski - Cup am 11.02. / 12.02.2006 in Sohland

Offizielle Ergebnisliste Riesentorlauf

Start:

Starter:
Zeitnehmer:

Jury:
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Beutlich, G.
Schierz, J. / Knobloch, A. / Wiirfel, K.
Weinert, R. / Beutlich, G.

Startn. Name, Vorname

Glaser, Romy
Michalk, Sara
Bohme, Kyra

Thiele, Sebastian
Thiele, Severin
Westerbeek, Tim
Rudolph, Toni
Beutlich, Poul
SuR, Janek

Vogt, Luisa
Hansel, Josephine
Eisolt, Saskia
Ebert, Charlott
Hahnel, Lisa
Bombach, Celina
Handler, Johanna
Richter, Sarah

Saring, Toni
Welde, Jonas
Heine, Dominik
Leonhardt, Johann

Thiele, Sophia
Schirner, Johanna
Pietsch, Elisa
Forster, Lisa

Lehmann, Tom
Schwaar, Dominik
Glaser, Hannes
Gessel, Stefan
Huibner, Robin

Pallmer, Caroline
Eisolt, Franziska

11.02.2006, 12.00 Uhr Abfahrtshang

Gemeinschaft

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland

Skiverein Grof3dubrau

SC Sohland

SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Rugiswalde

SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland

SC Sohland

SC Rugiswalde

Kirschau

SC Sohland
SC Sohland
Skiverein GroRdubrau
SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Sohland

SC Sohland

SC Sohland

SC Sohland
SC Sohland
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland
SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Wehrsdorf

Lauf 1

SecC.

36,06
35,03
71,16

27,85
33,10
33,84
34,38
36,54
39,47

31,69
32,90
33,72
34,10
33,44
34,94
35,71
42,85

28,47
31,43
33,96
34,44

27,69
31,03
32,81
33,78

27,00
28,75
28,19
29,28
51,78

25,06
32,88

Lauf2 Gesamt

SecC.

36,44
52,87
70,34

28,75
32,97
32,72
34,06
35,13
34,87

31,38
32,22
31,65
32,09
33,18
33,32
35,94
38,06

28,28
31,22
32,56
33,84

28,47
31,60
33,87
33,40

27,85
28,37
29,50
29,44
43,72

25,47
31,21

SecC.

72,50
87,90
141,50

56,60
66,07
66,56
68,44
71,67
74,34

63,07
65,12
65,37
66,19
66,62
68,26
71,65
80,91

56,75
62,65
66,52
68,28

56,16
62,63
66,68
67,18

54,85
57,12
57,69
58,72
95,50

50,53
64,09



AK/Platz Startn. Name, Vorname
S 12
1 254 Thunig, Michael
2 252 Thunig, Martin
3 248 Wolf, Kevin
4 265 Kupka, Paul
5 249 Pietsch, Eric
6 251 Ulitzka, Max
7 253 Paul, Maximilian
8 247 Docke, Viktor
S 14
1 257 Ebert, Jonas
2 255 Vogt, Dominik
3 256 Schmidt, Markus
4 266 Albrich, Erik
Jugend 16
1 262 Mitze, Julius
2 259 Docke, Max
3 258 GlaRer, Peter
Herren
1 59 Bombach, Enrico
2 55 Paul, Stefan
2 65 Docke, Holm
4 72 Stolle, Oliver
5 64 Winsche, Jost
6 58 Pietsch, Enrico
7 71 Thunig, Dietmar
8 70 Paul, Andre
9 51 Lehmann, Sven
10 53 Petroschke, Uwe
11 52 Kujau, Kai
12 69 Eisold, Stefan
13 67 Braasch, Dirk
14 57 Schicketanz, Stefan
15 54 Glaser, Mario
16 66 Docke, Maik
17 60 Herbrich, Heiko
18 74 Mirtsching, Johannes
19 73 Pietsch, Lutz
20 61 Kujau, Gerhart
56 Meier, Daniel
63 Neumann, Volkmar

Gemeinschaft

SC Rugiswalde

SC Rugiswalde

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland

Wehrsdorf

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
ASCV Neukirch

SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Sohland

SC Rugiswalde
SC Sohland
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde

Concordia Sohland

SC Sohland

Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland

SC Sohland

SC Rugiswalde

AC Sohland

SC Sohland
Neusalza-Spremberg

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
HV Sohland

SC Sohland

SC Sohland

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
SC Sohland

Sohland

Radibor

Wehrsdorf

Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Ski & Bike SV Schirgiswalde
Grol3postwitz

Lauf 1

SecC.

24,69
25,96
28,10
28,78
28,31
29,13
29,88
32,87

28,43
28,16
29,29
31,97

23,53
24,00
25,72

23,75
23,25
23,72
23,62
23,56
23,84
23,50
24,31
24,97
24,78
23,62
25,28
25,41
25,28
25,68
25,69
25,97
26,16
27,91
27,47
T11
T10

Lauf 2

SecC.

25,18
25,90
26,57
26,91
27,44
28,69
28,97
32,75

27,25
28,44
28,72
31,78

23,31
23,79
25,28

21,94
23,44
22,97
23,16
23,81
23,59
24,06
23,31
23,78
24,59
25,97
24,38
24,41
25,03
25,09
25,56
25,32
25,32
26,65
27,53
25,78
26,63

Gesamt
sec.

49,87
51,86
54,67
55,69
55,75
57,82
58,85
65,62

55,68
56,60
58,01
63,75

46,84
47,79
51,00

45,69
46,69
46,69
46,78
47,37
47,43
47,56
47,62
48,75
49,37
49,59
49,66
49,82
50,31
50,77
51,25
51,29
51,48
54,56
55,00
disqu.
disqu.



